Vyber pravopisné spravnou variantu:

1. chrané___akraji___a oblast

2. médé__ ydrat

3.ra___ iptacizpév
4.slo___ikly

5.ten cClovék jevi___en

6. kazdode _ ipovi__ ost
7.vi__ aréva

8.slu__ yhbyt
9.ovoc___éabyli_écaje
10. telefo___ice__ ik

11. hliné___y dZban

12. kole___ikloub

13. anté___iasatelit__ itechnika
14. drevé___yoke___iram
15.viné___ysvetr
16.vo___asvicka

17. nestra___y nazor

18. rovnorame___y trojuhelnik
19.se___aryma

20. bezce___ainformace
21. kroca___ikrik

22. piSiside___ik

23. pravidel___é kona___évano¢___itrhy
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24,

25,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

L

40.

41.

42,

43,

44.

45.

46.

jsmenevi___i
ra___ébrambory
vyko v pristroj
poled _ianocC__ iklid
jar___irovnode___ost
rostli___ytuk
poho & hmoty

jejich zlomysl___ ost
napsa___y dopis
kame___ azed
stejnojme___y hrdina
hrdi___y ¢in

hrdi_ sky cin
prouté___y nabytek
potresta___yvi__ik
hlubi___ywvrt

tisté e poznamky

neni povi___a tam chodit

dobroci___y vecirek

Sestistru___y nastroj
slunec¢___ibryle
ochra___ y opalovaci krém

dcefi___y podnik
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